212Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Model No. Description Colour Lamp Order Code
D534 Lightspot Black D6431 CHM0050
D534W Lightspot White D6431 CHM0044
D723 Pushlite Black D6431 CHM0051
D723W Pushlite White D6431 CHM0045
D624 Halo Brass CHM0049
D639 Mesa Brass CHM0101
D664 Medallion Brass CHM0060
D6431
Replacement Lighted
Button
White CHM0109
D70 Spare Lamp - Twin Pack CHM0046
• Lit Push Buttons require the use of a transformer, do not use battery
powered chimes as batteries will discharge rapidly.
D534
D723
D624
D664
D534W
D723W
D639
D6431
TECHNICAL DATA
Wired -
Push Buttons
Hole
Requirement
Finish
/Colour
Spare
Button
D534 - Lightspot * Black D6431
D534W - lightspot * White D6431
D723 - Pushlite * Black D6431
D723W - Pushlite * White D6431
D624 - Halo * Brass n/a
D639 - Mesa 16mm hole req. Brass n/a
D664 - Medallion 16mm hole req. Brass n/a
*Non-applicable, surface mount.
WIRED CHIME ACCESSORIES
LIT PUSH BUTTONS
Model No. Description Colour Order Code
D611 Gem Stainless CHM0052
D630 Luna Chrome CHM0139
D814 Sesame White CHM0055
D824 Dimex Black CHM0056
D669 Legion Brass CHM0063
D642 Spare Button Black CHM0053
D611 D630
D814 D824
D669 D642
• Transformers can be either surface or DIN rail mounted, in either
8V or 12V to suit every push button or chime installation.
• Transformers include a convenient on/off switch.
Dry contact push buttons can be used to activate any ELV circuit e.g. Garage Doors.
Model No. Description Order Code
E3554SN 8V 2A Transformer CHM0024
E3538SN 12V 1.5A Transformer CHM0025
TRANSFORMERS
REQUIRED FOR WIRED CHIMES
E3554SN E3538SN
Model No.
Hole
Requirement
Finish/Colour
D611 - Gem Surface mount Stainless
D630 - Luna Surface mount Chrome
D814 - Sesame Surface mount White
D824 - Dimex Surface mount Black
D669 - Legion 16mm hole req. Brass
D642 - Spare Button 16mm hole req. Clear
D647 - Remote Button N.A. White
TECHNICAL DATA
Transformer Switch Mounting Type Primary Secondary
E3554SN - Transformer Yes DIN/Surface 220-240V 50Hz 8V 2A
E3538SN  - Transformer Yes DIN/Surface 220-240V 50Hz 12V 1.5A
TECHNICAL DATA
213
WIRED CHIME ACCESSORIES
UNLIT PUSH BUTTONS